June 24, 2024

Received From

Name: John Doe

Address: 123 Main Street, Springfield, USA

Contact Number: +1 555-123-4567

Payment Details

Received By: ABC Solutions Inc.

Description of Payment: Full Payment for Invoice #INV-20240622

Amount Received: USD $2,500.00 (Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars Only)

Date Received: June 23, 2024

Mode of Payment: Bank Transfer

Reference No.: TRX89345621

Declaration

This certificate is issued as an official acknowledgment confirming receipt of the payment as detailed above.
Both parties are advised to retain a copy of this certificate for their records.